# PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

## **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Klaus Jacumet	10/01/2008

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	ARNOLD & RICHTER CINE TECHNIK GMBH & CO. BETRIEBS KG	
Street Address:	Turkenstrasse 89	
City:	Munich	
State/Country:	GERMANY	
Postal Code:	D-80799	

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12226336

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

(626)577-8800 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: pto@cph.com

Correspondent Name: Christie, Parker & Hale, LLP

Address Line 1: P.O. Box 7068

Address Line 4: Pasadena, CALIFORNIA 91109-7068

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	62901/M521
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Mark Garscia

Total Attachments: 1

source=62901assignment#page1.tif

**PATENT REEL: 021891 FRAME: 0879** 

500715045

Docket No.: 62901/M521

Return to: CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE Post Office Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068

#### **ASSIGNMENT**

In consideration of good and valuable undersigned,	e consideration, the	e receipt of which is	hereby acknowledged, the
(1) Klaus Jacumet			
HEREBY SELL(S), ASSIGN(S) AND	TRANSFER(S) TO	)	
(2) ARNOLD & RICHTER CINE T	ECHNIK GMBH &	CO BETRIERS KG	
having a place of business at		OO. DE HAEDS NO	
(3) Türkenstrasse 89, D-80799 M	lunich, Germany		
(hereinafter called "ASSIGNEE") the which are disclosed in the application	entire right title or	nd interest in and to etters Patent entitle	any and all improvements
(4) VIEWFINDER SYSTEM FOR A	CAMERA		•
which application executed on even of	late herewith or		
was		(CHRISTIE, PARK	ER & HALE, LLP, P.O. Box
(a) executed on (5a):	;	7068, Pasadena,	CA 91109-7068) is hereby
(b) filed on (5b): October 14	2008	authorized to inse	rt in (b) the specified data,
Application No.: 12/226,33	;	when known.	
and the right to all benefits under all and applications for said improvemen. It is hereby authorized and requeste Letters Patent, when granted, to sa designee.	ed that the Commi	ocionor of Datasets	
Upon said consideration, it is further expense of said ASSIGNEE, the upon renewal, and reissue patent application possible which said ASSIGNEE shall protection as provided herein.	nucersigned will e	xecute all divisiona	ll, continuing, substitute,
INVENTOR(S)	SIGNATURE	7	DATE
Klaus Jacumet	x Chiù	's fo	x 1st Oct. 2003
WITNESSES:			
7.			
1 /			

Page 1 of 1

PATENT REEL: 021891 FRAME: 0880

AAM PAS816137.1-\*-09/29/08 1:09 PM